
LAST NAME EMAIL

Dr. Mountjoy mountjm@mcmaster.ca
Everding everda@mcmaster.ca
Dawson dawsop2@mcmaster.ca

Dr. Hinkewich chris.hinkewich@gmail.com
Roshan roshanm@mcmaster.ca
Alves alvesk@mcmaster.ca

Casey Kadwell kadwellc@mcmaster.ca
Dr. Bridgewater bridgew@mcmaster.ca

Geekie-Sousa sousaa@mcmaster.ca

Marilyn Jacobi jacobm1@mcmaster.ca
Wise wiseb@mcmaster.ca
Tran tranj56@mcmaster.ca

Dr. Nolan nolank2@mcmaster.ca
Dr. McPhedran amcphedran@gmail.com
Dr. Tong scrubs79@gmail.com
Dr. Bal sharon_k_bal@yahoo.ca
Dr. McPherson isla.mcpherson@medportal.ca
Dr. Lee-Poy mfleepoy@gmail.com
Dr. Nagge jnagge@uwaterloo.ca
Dr. Fox mallory.fox@medportal.ca
Dr. Wassef wassea4@mcmaster.ca
Dr. Alarakhia mohamed.alarakhia@ehealthce.ca

Dr. Costa acosta@mcmaster.ca
Campbell campbg4@mcmaster.ca
Klea kleal@mcmaster.ca
Dash dashd@mcmaster.ca
Boniface bonifas@mcmaster.ca

Dr. Jones jonesa13@mcmaster.ca
Dr. Benjamin benjas@mcmaster.ca
Dr. Ho jmho2001@gmail.com

edwardcd@mcmaster.ca
jadine2013@gmail.com
ben.mccutchen@medportal.ca
kjlatchford@hotmail.com
elpoliakova@gmail.com
penny.english@medportal.ca
rebecca.vanalstine@medportal.ca
stephen.giilck@medportal.ca
jadine2013@gmail.com
theresa.liu@grhosp.on.ca
dr.stewart@me.com
hupelt@gmail.com
kahoegler@gmail.com
andrea.alvarez.md@gmail.com
shuangxumd@gmail.com
dr.m.sawyer@gmail.com
mehusien1@hotmail.com
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Pauline 21104 Campus Administrative Assistant

Chris Accreditation Lead, WRC

Margo 21100 Regional Assistant Dean

Tami 21112 Regional Program Administrator

Administrative & Lab Assistant

Darren 21118 Anatomist

Miracle 21102 On Leave

Kerri 21103 Curriculum Assistant

Bob 21107 IT/AV Specialist

Jennifer 21113 Community Engagement & Development 
Offi

Aaron 21124 Standardized Patient Trainer

SP Program Assistant

Catherine Faculty Development/CHSE Coordinator

Sharon 519-590-6938 Pre-Clerkship Coordinator

Kathleen 21122 Director of Student & Resident Affairs

Amy Undergraduate Learning Director

Jeff 31312 Pharmacy Lead, WRC

Mallory 519-239-3659 Simulation Lead, WRC

Isla 226-820-5962 Assistant Pre-Clerkship Coordinator

Michael Program Quality Chair

RESEARCH

Andrew 519-729-6285 Research Director

Tony 519-711-5252 PGME Liaison

Mohamed 519-578-6067 Faculty Digital Health Lead

Darly 21108 Research & Evaluation Coordinator

Shauna 21106 Accounting Associaate

Graham 519-574-1369 Research Coordinator

Lindsay 21148 Research & Education Coordinator

Joanne 21136 Clinical Researcher

REGIONAL EDUCATION LEADER (REL) ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANTS

Aaron 416-912-9276 UG&PG Research Lead

Sophiya 885-261-0508 x 105 Research Lead, PG Psychiatry

Christina Chan 21105

▪     Home & Visiting Electives

Ashley Clark 21143

▪     UG/PG Psychiatry

▪     General Surgery

▪     Student & Resident Affairs
chanc77@mcmaster.ca

clark1@mcmaster.ca

riedigl@mcmaster.ca

Michelle Lamontagne 21199

▪    UG/PG Internal Medicine

Leeza Riediger 21137

▪     UG Anesthesia

▪    UG/PG Emergency Medicine

▪    UG/PG Pediatric Medicine

REGIONAL EDUCATION LEADER (REL)

Clinical Education Coordinator, UG Dr. Carla Edwards

Crystal Dawson 21102

▪     Family Medicine

▪    OB/GYN

▪     Orthopedic Surgery
cdaws@mcmaster.ca

▪     UG/PG Selective

▪     ICU
lamontam@mcmaster.ca

Emergency Medicine, UG Dr. Elena Poliakova

Family Medicine, UG Dr. Penny English

Chief of Academic Affairs, GRH/SMGH Dr. Rebecca Kruisselbrink

Chief of Academic Affairs, Homewood Health Centre Dr. Ben McCutchen

Anesthesia, UG Dr. Kevin Latchford

Internal Medicine, PG Dr. Rebecca Kruisselbrink

Internal Medicine Selectives, Electives, UG Dr. Theresa Liu

CTU Director Dr. Rebecca Van Alstine

Internal Medicine, UG Dr. Stephen Giilck

Pediatrics, UG Dr. Kathy Hoegler

Psychiatry, UG Dr. Andrea Alvarez

Obstetrics & Gynecology, UG Dr. Andrew Stewart

Orthopedic Surgery, UG Dr. Tom Hupel

Surgery, UG Dr. Mohamed Husein

Psychiatry, PG Dr. Shuang Xu

Site Director, Family Medicine Resident Program Dr. Marc Sawyer
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